ERGEBNISLISTE

17.05.2018 The Time ix now !
B2Run Schweiz Zug

Schnellste Frau

Wertungen und Altersklassen nach Vorgaben des Veranstalters.

KLASSENWERTUNG - Frauen

W

Pos Nr Name Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein
0. 316 Maartje Collignon 00:22:44.7 w 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG
0. 179 Flora Bendt 00:22:52.2 w 0 0 Sul C&A Mode AG
0. 620 Aline Arnold 00:23:13.9 w 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International
0. 12 Denisa Hotz 00:24:05.7 w 0 0 Sul ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 628 Brooke McMillen 00:23:52.7 w 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International
0. 5152 Corina Feuerstein 00:24:04.9 w 0 0 Sul IRONMAN Switzerland
0. 585 Sandra Traxel 00:24:05.7 W 0 0 Sul Medela AG
0. 425 Silvia Rotheli 00:24:10.9 W 0 0 Sul HOERBIGER
0. 902 Doris Turrin 00:24:29.2 W 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 246 Ivonne Schneeberger 00:24:53.7 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International
0. 277 Ruth Farrell 00:24:36.9 W 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 329 Annett Gbureck 00:25:11.7 w 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG
0. 126 Natalie Bundschuh 00:25:12.2 W 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 657 Alexandra Doe 00:25:14.4 w 0 0 Sul Shire
0. 191 Irene Breitmaier 00:25:24.2 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International
0. 899 Stefanie Scheidegger 00:25:42.4 W 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 861 Anna Stebel 00:25:51.2 W 0 0 Sul Weatherford
0. 47 Sarah Kehl 00:25:53.7 W 0 0 Sul Baudirektion
0. 151 Louise Lauridsen 00:26:14.4 w 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 608 Dunja Iten 00:26:15.7 w 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 699 Lis Baumeler 00:26:18.5 w 0 0 Sul Sonnenberg Baar
0. 286 Silvia Simon 00:26:22.2 W 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 90 Marion Keller 00:26:25.7 W 0 0 Sul Bossard AG
0. 577 Lea Richner 00:26:26.7 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG
0. 551 Courtney Fontaine 00:26:28.0 W 0 0 Sul Medela AG
0. 703 Monika Gerber 00:26:33.7 W 0 0 Sul Sonnenberg Baar
0. 880 Melanie Bader 00:26:39.2 w 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 270 Nicole Maierhofer 00:26:43.7 w 0 0 Sul E.G.O Elektro-Gerate AG
0. 312 Alexandra Buetler 00:26:44.9 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG
0. 806 Simone Bisang 00:26:48.2 W 0 0 Sul UBS Switzerland AG
0. 513 Heike Mackenbach 00:26:48.7 w 0 0 Sul Kieser Training Schweiz AG
0. 635 Carla Rodrigues 00:26:50.7 w 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International
0. 473 Ladina Poltera 00:26:54.9 W 0 0 Sul Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 33 Melanie Sia 00:26:55.2 W 0 0 Sul VW Porsche Schlieren
0. 588 Prisca Zammaretti 00:26:56.2 W 0 0 Sul Medela AG
0. 42 Mirjam Achermann 00:26:56.2 w 0 0 Sul Baudirektion
0. 23 Irisz Téth 00:26:57.2 w 0 0 Sul ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 890 Loredana Iten 00:27:00.0 w 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank




0. 276 Ana Costa 00:27:03.5 W 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 695 Karen Timmins 00:27:09.0 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 516 Lilian Zimmermann 00:27:18.4 w 0 0 Sul Kieser Training Schweiz AG

0. 640 Weronika Trybek 00:27:23.2 w 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International

0. 647 Amparo Bargetzi 00:27:26.4 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 698 Kaja Zarakowska 00:27:27.5 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 266 Sandra Iten 00:27:30.5 W 0 0 Sul E.G.O Elektro-Gerate AG

0. 252 Caecilia Spoerndli Goetsch 00:27:33.0 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 601 Andrea Fries 00:27:34.4 W 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 887 Carmen Hirschi 00:27:36.5 w 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank

0. 354 Zsuzsanna Olle 00:27:40.2 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 670 Katie Kurz 00:27:40.4 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 29 Angela Koch 00:27:47.2 W 0 0 Sul VW Porsche Schlieren

0. 701 Laura Dos Santos 00:27:50.0 W 0 0 Sul Sonnenberg Baar

0. 618 Rebecca Dubacher 00:27:52.2 w 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 619 Mirina Gisler 00:27:52.2 W 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 401 Rahel Greter 00:28:05.0 w 0 0 Sul Hapimag AG

0. 332 Martina Hallbaeck 00:28:14.7 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 687 Linda Schélkmann 00:28:25.9 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 723 Annika Schulte 00:28:31.7 w 0 0 Sul STRABAG AG

0. 623 Britta Haisch 00:28:32.2 w 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International

0. 295 Olivia Bolliger 00:28:33.7 w 0 0 Sul exceet electronics AG

0. 253 Sarah Swaney 00:28:37.7 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 185 Alexandra Aust 00:28:38.2 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 189 Lise Blaabjerg 00:28:39.2 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 630 Chiara Merz 00:28:41.5 w 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International

0. 848 Cécile Jauch 00:28:42.2 w 0 0 Sul VZ Corporate Services AG

0. 254 Claudia Tamasy 00:28:42.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 220 Daphne Leeman 00:28:42.7 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 87 Sarah Huwyler 00:28:42.7 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 405 Sandra Meier 00:28:44.0 W 0 0 Sul Hapimag AG

0. 612 Anita LOond 00:28:44.7 w 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 348 lulia Marcu 00:28:45.4 w 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 408 Lisanne Van Den Brink 00:28:48.9 W 0 0 Sul Hapimag AG

0. 403 Karin Huser 00:28:49.7 w 0 0 Sul Hapimag AG

0. 560 Madeleine Kagi 00:28:52.0 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 406 Monika Schuler 00:28:55.5 w 0 0 Sul Hapimag AG

0. 321 Joanna Feduniewicz 00:29:01.5 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 209 Annalisa Guazzotti 00:29:03.5 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 603 Nicole Svellenti 00:29:07.0 W 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 539 Diana Ambauen 00:29:12.5 W 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 570 Ozlem Michel 00:29:12.9 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 424 Tina Puchtler 00:29:21.2 w 0 0 Sul HOERBIGER

0. 547 Sandra Dettling 00:29:26.7 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 404 Andrea Iten 00:29:29.0 w 0 0 Sul Hapimag AG

0. 155 Kelly Lodola 00:29:30.0 W 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA

0. 103 Sandra Rudolf 00:29:32.5 W 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 79 Sandra Fassbind 00:29:34.4 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 64 Annika Klausner 00:29:37.7 w 0 0 Sul Bluemelaube.GmbH

0. 338 Jana Koch 00:29:43.5 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 402 Lisa Heer 00:29:45.7 W 0 0 Sul Hapimag AG

0. 700 Maja Dietrich 00:29:45.7 W 0 0 Sul Sonnenberg Baar

0. 531 Nina Wespi 00:29:47.2 W 0 0 Sul Kolmar Group AG




0. 854 Melanie Bissig 00:29:47.2 w 0 0 Sul VZ Corporate Services AG

0. 3 Ramona Baitz 00:29:47.7 W 0 0 Sul 4P0OS AG

0. 850 Krummenacher Monika 00:29:47.9 w 0 0 Sul VZ Corporate Services AG

0. 204 Elise Gallon Pflieger 00:29:48.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 672 Barbara Lenzlinger 00:29:49.5 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 684 Rita Sarmento 00:29:53.5 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 181 Beate Séllner 00:29:58.9 W 0 0 Sul C&A Mode AG

0. 317 Giselle Dias 00:30:00.7 w 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 177 India Williams 00:30:01.2 W 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA

0. 485 Gabriela Neagoe 00:30:02.0 w 0 0 Sul Ingenieur Biro Mihai Gheorghita GmbH
0. 658 Severine Gales 00:30:02.0 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 744 Sarah Fassler 00:30:08.5 w 0 0 Sul Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG

0. 184 Sibylle Arnet 00:30:08.7 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 807 Marcia Bihlmann 00:30:08.9 w 0 0 Sul UBS Switzerland AG

0. 639 Jyoti Srivastava 00:30:11.0 W 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International
0. 267 Janina Jauch 00:30:11.9 W 0 0 Sul E.G.O Elektro-Gerate AG

0. 364 Liliana Tite 00:30:13.5 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 415 Isabelle Boesch 00:30:14.5 W 0 0 Sul HOERBIGER

0. 522 Amanda Pietrzak 00:30:17.0 w 0 0 Sul Kolmar Group AG

0. 339 Pamela Kohler 00:30:17.2 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 552 Michelle Fontijne 00:30:23.0 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 517 Yasmin Al Mahdy 00:30:28.9 w 0 0 Sul Kolmar Group AG

0. 607 Anita Hoyer 00:30:33.0 w 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 384 Franziska Luthi 00:30:40.5 W 0 0 Sul Halg Building Services Group

0. 512 Clotilda Conrad 00:30:43.7 W 0 0 Sul Kieser Training Schweiz AG

0. 580 Elisabet Sjoberg 00:30:45.0 W 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 188 Maria Bignami 00:30:52.2 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 629 Annette Menn 00:30:53.0 w 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International
0. 419 Laura Gobet 00:30:56.0 W 0 0 Sul HOERBIGER

0. 199 Emelie Dorlin 00:31:00.7 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 432 Silvia Wismer 00:31:01.5 W 0 0 Sul HOERBIGER

0. 27 Jennifer Briigger 00:31:02.2 W 0 0 Sul VW Porsche Schlieren

0. 275 Corinne Buechler 00:31:04.2 W 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 624 Marlies Hazelaar 00:31:07.2 W 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International
0. 262 Marija Zilic 00:31:07.5 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 894 Laura Miori 00:31:08.7 w 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank

0. 210 Laura Hauser 00:31:10.4 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 259 Adriana Velasquez 00:31:11.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 352 Tara Morland 00:31:12.2 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 113 Larissa Stibi 00:31:12.5 W 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 705 Karin Mani 00:31:18.7 w 0 0 Sul Sonnenberg Baar

0. 553 Michelle Gehrig 00:31:21.2 W 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 478 Koren Wakefield 00:31:22.0 W 0 0 Sul Infront Sports & Media AG

0. 233 Karine Perez 00:31:23.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 669 Kate Bradford 00:31:26.2 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 564 Rahel Kreienbihl 00:31:33.0 W 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 581 Karin Stadler 00:31:34.2 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 369 Jasmin Zumstein 00:31:34.5 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 241 Agnieszka Raczynska 00:31:38.2 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 562 Sara Knobel 00:31:38.7 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 503 Sofija Milosavljevic 00:31:41.2 w 0 0 Sul Kantonale Verwaltung Zug

0. 502 Pascale Giaimo-Strebel 00:31:41.2 W 0 0 Sul Kantonale Verwaltung Zug

0. 505 Ramona Stockli 00:31:41.7 W 0 0 Sul Kantonale Verwaltung Zug




0. 506 Tiziana Zemp-Schmid 00:31:42.2 w 0 0 Sul Kantonale Verwaltung Zug

0. 257 Caroline Van Lede 00:31:43.5 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 360 Cristina Serrano Morales ~ 00:31:48.7 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 878 Jeannine Arbter 00:31:53.5 w 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank

0. 858 Anastasia Kukushkina 00:31:55.0 W 0 0 Sul Weatherford

0. 520 Sonja Hietz 00:31:56.5 W 0 0 Sul Kolmar Group AG

0. 611 Tiziana Klaus 00:31:56.7 W 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 737 Franziska Abacherli 00:32:16.2 W 0 0 Sul SWICA Gesundheitsorganisation
0. 740 Simone Locher 00:32:16.2 w 0 0 Sul SWICA Gesundheitsorganisation
0. 66 Sarah Luénd 00:32:22.5 W 0 0 Sul Bluemelaube.GmbH

0. 515 Monika Weiss 00:32:24.0 w 0 0 Sul Kieser Training Schweiz AG
0. 296 Hatun Huber 00:32:31.2 w 0 0 Sul exceet electronics AG

0. 239 Gala Poliscuk 00:32:33.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 885 Janine Hegglin 00:32:35.5 W 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank

0. 62 Manuela Fecker 00:32:49.7 w 0 0 Sul Bluemelaube.GmbH

0. 61 Corinne Birrer 00:32:50.0 W 0 0 Sul Bluemelaube.GmbH

0. 467 Martina Freyenmuth 00:32:55.7 w 0 0 Sul Infront Sports & Media AG

0. 310 Aisling Breheny 00:33:06.8 w 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 862 Elettra Strozzi 00:33:07.7 W 0 0 Sul Weatherford

0. 131 Maria Cordero 00:33:14.2 w 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA

0. 236 Tiffani Pfister 00:33:26.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 72 Julia Baumann 00:33:26.7 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 677 Jen Niederhauser 00:33:27.2 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 82 Tiziana Gallizia 00:33:27.5 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 232 Jennifer Niederberger 00:33:30.5 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 340 Maria Koletti 00:33:30.5 w 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 226 Anke Meyer 00:33:33.5 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 863 Cristina Waber 00:33:47.0 W 0 0 Sul Weatherford

0. 48 Lisa-Mareike Pfaff 00:33:50.5 W 0 0 Sul Baudirektion

0. 46 Marisa Gomez 00:33:50.7 w 0 0 Sul Baudirektion

0. 140 Christine Grossmann 00:33:52.2 W 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA

0. 634 Maud Poissonnier 00:33:54.7 w 0 0 Sul Roche Diagnostics International
0. 745 Anja Ferreira 00:33:58.2 w 0 0 Sul Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 271 Laura Orth 00:33:59.5 w 0 0 Sul E.G.O Elektro-Gerate AG

0. 511 Eliane Brlgger 00:34:00.2 w 0 0 Sul Kieser Training Schweiz AG
0. 380 Barbara Guggisberg 00:34:06.0 w 0 0 Sul Halg Building Services Group
0. 682 Victoria Pratt 00:34:13.2 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 412 Manuela Giger 00:34:20.0 w 0 0 Sul Hochbauamt des Kantons Zug
0. 187 Lara Besseghini 00:34:32.5 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 193 Karolina Chojnacka 00:34:32.7 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 80 Alexandra Fehr 00:34:36.9 W 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 94 Reni Linder 00:34:38.0 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 526 Biljana Popovic 00:35:03.7 W 0 0 Sul Kolmar Group AG

0. 897 Rebecca Réllin 00:35:05.2 w 0 0 Sul Zuger Kantonalbank

0. 85 Andrea Guntli 00:35:07.5 W 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 106 Anna Schneeberger 00:35:07.9 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 350 Sandra Mattmann 00:35:22.0 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 821 Roselyne Luy 00:35:24.0 W 0 0 Sul UBS Switzerland AG

0. 410 Michele Willschleger 00:35:26.0 W 0 0 Sul Hapimag AG

0. 458 Paula Aschwanden 00:35:45.7 W 0 0 Sul Infront Sports & Media AG

0. 678 Andrea Oswald 00:35:58.2 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 215 Diane Hurlimann 00:36:01.5 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 49 Laura Stadler 00:36:03.7 W 0 0 Sul Baudirektion




0. 222 Valentina Longhi 00:36:07.0 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 234 Daniela Peter 00:36:20.5 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 134 Anca Dobre 00:36:22.5 w 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA

0. 192 Janine Buholzer 00:36:23.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 247 Juhyun Schobi 00:36:28.7 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 305 Inna Biermann 00:36:33.7 w 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 715 Astrid Rufli 00:36:34.0 w 0 0 Sul Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
0. 711 Beatrice Ehrismann 00:36:34.2 W 0 0 Sul Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
0. 716 Kristin Scherer 00:36:34.5 w 0 0 Sul Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
0. 202 Alexandra Flaecklin 00:36:40.7 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 235 Nicole Pfenninger 00:36:40.7 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 327 Gabriela Gamma 00:36:52.0 w 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 217 Olympia Kalamara 00:36:54.2 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 690 Julia Smith 00:37:11.0 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 667 Priya Joshi 00:37:17.5 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 761 Stephanie Wicki 00:37:17.7 W 0 0 Sul Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 261 Marie Wandel 00:37:21.0 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 489 Janet Gee 00:37:22.5 W 0 0 Sul Institut Montana Zug

0. 88 Angie llic 00:37:28.2 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 656 Inara Deryaoglu 00:37:29.5 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 109 Sajra Sinanovic 00:37:38.5 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 78 Simona Capeder 00:37:39.0 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 665 Jenny Inglefield 00:37:42.0 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 207 Stephanie Gessler 00:37:44.7 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 359 Helen Sayle 00:37:45.5 W 0 0 Sul Glencore International AG

0. 135 Fabia Doll 00:38:06.5 W 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA

0. 70 Alice Volkart 00:38:08.5 W 0 0 Sul Bluemelaube.GmbH

0. 67 Elena Merz 00:38:09.2 W 0 0 Sul Bluemelaube.GmbH

0. 679 Marissa O’connor 00:38:16.7 W 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 518 Miriam Eberhard 00:38:19.7 W 0 0 Sul Kolmar Group AG

0. 519 Daniela Gemsch 00:38:20.0 W 0 0 Sul Kolmar Group AG

0. 279 Linda Kaelin 00:38:46.0 w 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 596 Viola Schumacher 00:38:49.5 w 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 398 Rikako Yoshitomi 00:38:51.0 W 0 0 Sul Halg Building Services Group
0. 760 Zaklina Tileva 00:38:51.2 W 0 0 Sul Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 827 Laura Spahr 00:39:08.5 w 0 0 Sul UBS Switzerland AG

0. 465 Maria Escobar 00:39:27.7 w 0 0 Sul Infront Sports & Media AG

0. 457 Joy Paton 00:39:28.7 w 0 0 Sul Infront Sports & Media AG

0. 10 Priska Fassler 00:39:36.0 w 0 0 Sul ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 212 Thirza Hinze 00:39:39.7 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 35 Selina Brun 00:39:39.7 w 0 0 Sul AUDIT Zug AG

0. 39 Céline Odermatt 00:39:40.0 w 0 0 Sul AUDIT Zug AG

0. 183 Ana Algomeda 00:39:40.8 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 38 Lumturie Kryeziu 00:39:41.2 w 0 0 Sul AUDIT Zug AG

0. 242 Jasmin Rodriguez 00:39:52.2 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 216 Haeyoon Jun 00:40:07.5 W 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 541 Karin Birbaum 00:40:15.0 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 575 Corinne Rast 00:40:22.0 w 0 0 Sul Medela AG

0. 60 Andrea Andermatt 00:41:04.7 w 0 0 Sul Bluemelaube.GmbH

0. 68 Deborah Schopfer 00:41:05.5 w 0 0 Sul Bluemelaube.GmbH

0. 591 Gurbet Altuntas 00:41:10.2 w 0 0 Sul Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 282 Sonja Kreindler 00:41:13.5 W 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 74 Jana Bertolosi 00:41:23.2 W 0 0 Sul Bossard AG




0. 280 Priya Kalsi 00:41:25.9 w 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 284 Denise Maier 00:41:26.2 W 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 668 Amy Karrer 00:42:46.0 w 0 0 Sul Shire

0. 249 Elisa Sinico 00:43:04.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 256 Karin Van Laethem 00:43:05.2 w 0 0 Sul Cilag GmbH International

0. 71 Priska Bannwart 00:45:54.2 w 0 0 Sul Bossard AG

0. 758 Emra Senil 00:46:09.2 W 0 0 Sul Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG

0. 751 Valentina Michienzi 00:46:21.5 W 0 0 Sul Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG

0. 753 Ebru Oezirmark 00:46:22.0 W 0 0 Sul Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG

0. 495 Alexandra Muller 00:47:29.7 W 0 0 Sul Institut Montana Zug

0. 499 Gianna Wyss 00:47:34.0 w 0 0 Sul Institut Montana Zug

0. 281 Susanna Koelblin 00:48:28.0 w 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 278 Liz Hasler 00:48:28.2 W 0 0 Sul Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 161 Tatyana Stepanova 00:49:16.5 w 0 0 Sul Bristol-Myers Squibb SA

0. 431 Changli Wang 00:49:21.8 W 0 0 Sul HOERBIGER

0. 710 Claudia Egli 00:54:09.8 W 0 0 Sul Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG

www.maxfunsports.com/result



